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District Candidate(s) Party Email Address
1 Donald W. Norcross Democratic info@donaldnorcrossforcongress.com
1 Claire Gustafson Republican info@clairegustafson.com
1 Allen J. Cannon Cannon Fire A.J.Cannon@comcast.net 
1 Isaiah Fletcher Libertarian Party Isaiah@njlp.org
1 Patricia Kline For The People Kline4Congress@gmail.com
2 Jeff Van Drew Republican ron@vandrewforcongress.com
2 Tim Alexander Democratic timalexander@timalexanderforcongress.com
2 Michael Gallo Libertarian Party Mike_Gallo@njlp.org
2 Anthony Parisi Sanchez Not For Sale AnthonyParisiSanchez777@gmail.com
3 Andy Kim Democratic info@andykimforcongress.com
3 Bob Healey Republican info@bobhealeyfornj.com
3 Christopher Russomanno Libertarian Party Chris_Russomanno@njlp.org
3 Gregory M. Sobocinski God Save America sobocinski4congress@protonmail.com
4 Christopher H. Smith Republican info@smith4nj.com
4 Matthew Jenkins Democratic mattjenkinsforcongress@gmail.com
4 Jason Cullen Libertarian Party cullenj80@gmail.com
4 Pam Daniels Progress with Pam pamrdaniels55@gmail.com 
4 David Schmidt We the People dave22NJ@yahoo.com
4 Hank Schroeder No Slogan Filed VoteHankNJ@yahoo.com
5 Josh Gottheimer Democratic josh@josh4congress.com
5 Frank T. Pallotta Republican frank@pallottaforcongress.com
5 Trevor James Ferrigno Together We Stand Contact@FerrignoForFreedom.org
5 Jeremy Marcus Libertarian Party jmarcus74@yahoo.com
5 Louis Vellucci American Values louv55@gmail.com
6 Frank Pallone Jr. Democratic frank@pallonefornewjersey.com
6 Susan M. Kiley Republican suekiley@suekiley.com
6 Eric Antisell Move Everyone Forward. Antisell.nj@gmail.com
6 Tara Fisher Libertarian Party taralynn@fisher4freedom.com
6 Inder Jit Soni New Jersey First soniinder@gmail.com 
7 Tom Malinowski Democratic tomalinowski@gmail.com
7 Thomas H. Kean Jr. Republican info@tomkean.com
7 Veronica Fernandez Of, By, For! Vote@VeronicaForCongress.com
8 Robert J. Menendez Democratic rob@robmenendez.com
8 Marcos Arroyo Republican pbmarcosarroyo@hotmail.com
8 David W. Cook Other all4mychildrenllc@gmail.com
8 Dan Delaney Libertarian Party dandelaneyforcongress@gmail.com
8 Joanne Kuniansky Socialist Workers Party Kunianskyj@gmail.com
8 Pablo Olivera Labour Party polivera2022@gmail.com
8 John V. Salierno Truth and Merit salierno@truthandmerit.com
9 Bill Pascrell Jr. Democratic bp@billpascrell.com
9 Billy Prempeh Republican billy@billyprempeh.com
9 Sean Armstrong Libertarian Party sean_armstrong@njlp.org
9 Lea Sherman Socialist Workers Party leasherman@gmail.com

10 Donald M. Payne Jr. Democratic paynejr2010@gmail.com
10 David H. Pinckney Republican bmwtchr@aol.com
10 Clenard Howard Childress Jr. The Mahali Party RevChildressJr@aol.com
10 Dorothy Jane Humphries Together We Can dorothyjanehumphries@gmail.com
10 Cynthia A. Johnson Jobs And Justice cjohnsonforcongress@gmail.com
10 Kendal Ludden Libertarian Party kendal@njlp.org 
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11 Mikie Sherrill Democratic info@mikiesherrill.com
11 Paul DeGroot Republican paul@pauldegrootcares.com
11 Joseph Biasco Libertarian Party joe_biasco@njlp.org
12 Bonnie Watson Coleman Democratic bonnieforcongress@gmail.com
12 Darius Mayfield Republican dariusmayfieldforamerica@gmail.com
12 C. Lynn Genrich Libertarian Party lntrinsically.good@gmail.com
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